<u>700 #:</u>



Phone Number:

ASG Election Intention to Run

		in the upcoming Associated Student
	•	understand and agree to abide by the rules set forth mittee, as outlined by the Election Rules and
Regulations and Election Co		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Regulations and Election Co	de of Conddet, as well as	s the terms outlined here.
Eligibility and Qualification	ns	
-		ne position of () as per the Associated
		her supporting documents. I understand that any
misrepresentation of my qual	lifications may result in	disqualification from the election.
Campaign Finance		
1 0	nancial regulations and i	restrictions imposed by the Associated Student
Government Election Committee. I understand that all campaign expenses must be properly documented		
in compliance with the Elect		
Debates		
	any and all official debate	es organized by the Associated Student Government
Election Committee to present my platform and engage with the student body, as required by the position		
of my candidacy.		
Voting and Results		
O	on results, once announc	ed by the Associated Student Government Election
		ne democratic process and accept the outcome,
whether in my favor or not.		
Professionality		
<u>-</u>	tandard of conduct throu	ghout the campaign, treating all individuals involved
with respect and professional		
Compliance with University	v Policy	
		ons during the campaign period and, if elected,
during my term in office.	, r	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
I () understand	the responsibilities associ	ciated with running for the position of ()
		parency, and integrity throughout the election
process.	r	
Candidate Name	Signature	Position
	- 6 ····· -	
GUDENT SENA		
Grace Stebbins		Trey Downey
2024 ASG Election Committee Chair		Director of Student Life
STUDENT G		